
Date Days 9TH 10TH 11th

30-11-2021 Tuesday SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE PHYSICS/AGRICULTURE/POLITICA
L SCIENCE

01-12-2021 Wednesday

02-12-2021 Thursday SCIENCE SCIENCE ENGLISH

SKYWINGS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Date Sheet For First Term Examination 2021-22

PREPARATION LEAVE 

03-12-2021 Friday

04-12-2021 Saturday MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY /GEO

05-12-2021 Sunday

06-12-2021 Monday

07-12-2021 Tuesday

08-12-2021 Wednesday COMPUTER APPLICATION COMPUTER APPLICATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

09-12-2021 Thursday HINDI HINDI BIO/MATHEMATICS/ECO

10-12-2021 Friday REGULAR CLASSES 

11-12-2021 Saturday ENGLISH ENGLISH REGULAR CLASSES 

PREPARATION LEAVE 

PREPARATION LEAVE 

PREPARATION LEAVE 

PREPARATION LEAVE 

SUNDAY 

11-12-2021 Saturday ENGLISH ENGLISH REGULAR CLASSES 

1. According to the CBSE guideline Term-1st examination is highly important and compulsory for all students. 
2. There is a new regime of the exam pattern has been implemented according to the NEP from this examination. You have been explained by the concerned 
class teacher. 3. Examination will never be reconducted in any circumstance for any student. 

Important to note:                                          

11. During the Examination the school timings will be 10:00 am to 01:00 pm (from 04/12/2021 full timing as per previous schedule) 

4. If there is any student who is absent in term 1st examination then it may effect his/her final examination result. 
6. If there is any dues of the school fees  then student will not be entitled for attempting examination. 
7. If any student is found engaged  in unwanted activities during the examination then he/she can be stoped from attempting the concerned subject exam. 
8. Cell phone is strictly prohibited. 
9. Regular classes for Term 2nd will be started from December 10th, 2021 of the class 11th and for classes 9th  & 10th from December 12th, 2021.
10. Term-1st PTM date will be released shorty. 

(Harish Sharma) 
Principal 

11. During the Examination the school timings will be 10:00 am to 01:00 pm (from 04/12/2021 full timing as per previous schedule) 


